BE CONFIDENT.
BE COMMUNICATIVE.
BE CREATIVE.

Be all you can be with Enfiniti Academy
Performing Arts Certificate

FOR ONLINE COURSE FROM

RM 370 onwaros g
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@enfinitiacademy

Performing Arts
Certificate

Short-Term Programme
Course Number « N/KJP/ 00855

¢ This unique course is well-known for its fun and
creative way to improve soft-skills, including
students' performance presentations.

e Approved by the Ministry of Education (MOE) -
Can be completed within 3 months!

e Enjoy engaging virtual classes and meet new
people with similar interests!
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Performing Arts Certificate « Module 01 @enfinitiacademy

INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE
RM 370 SPECIAL PRICE FOR ONLINE COURSE

01

02

03

04

05

06

History of Storytelling

Introduction to Technical Theatre

Types of stage and understanding the medium

Roles in the theatre and introduction to Stage Management
Creating a dramatic structure for performance

Stage a presentation « Group Project Performance
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Performing Arts Certificate - Module 02 @enfinitiacademy

BASICS OF VOICE
RM1’1 90 SPECIAL PRICE FOR ONLINE COURSE

01 Intro to anatomy and physiology of the voice
02 Breathing & Projection Techniques

03 Vocal Techniques & types of singing styles
04 Voice clarity techniques

o5 Understanding Music
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Performing Arts Certificate - Module 03

BASICS OF ACTING OR
LEADERSHIP & COMMUNICATION

R M 1 l400 SPECIAL PRICE FOR ONLINE COURSE

OPTION A
Basics of Acting

01

02

03
04
05

@enfinitiacademy

OPTION B
Basics of Leadership

& Communication

Intro to Acting Technique 01
(Stanislavski) 53
Basics of Voice & Physical

Characterization -
Script Analysis 1
Monologues -
Scene Study o
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Body Language

Public Speaking -
Speech & Voice

Creative Thinking
Critical Thinking
Presentation Skills
Storytelling Techniques
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Performing Arts Certificate - Module 04 @enfinitiacademy

BASICS OF MOVEMENT / DANCE
R M 900 SPECIAL PRICE FOR ONLINE COURSE

01 Movement through space

02 Strength and flexibility

03 Dance history and forms

04 Basic Ballet, Modern and Contemporary Dance
05 Intro to traditional dance

o6 Expression & Body language

07 Movement Improvisation

o8 Creative Choreography
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Performing Arts Certificate - Module 05 @enfinitiacademy

BUSINESS IN PERFORMING ARTS
R M 650 SPECIAL PRICE FOR ONLINE COURSE

01

02

03

04

05

REGISTRATION AND ENQUIRIES

Marketing & Promoting the Performing Arts
Basic Marketing & Social Media to start your career
Job Interview & Audition Techniques

Job Roles in Entertainment Industry

Introduction to Copyright Laws
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Performing Arts Certifi

Short-Term Programme | Course Number « N/K

NOW YOU CAN LEARN ONLI
ENTRY REQUIREMENTS i
Minimum 1 Credit in any SPM subject
or equivalent

SPECIAL PRICE FOR
ONLINE COURSE

RM4,500

Practical and Presentations will be done onli
In-person presentations can be paid separ:
and conducted according to future MCO gui

FULL COURSE A

RM 5;300 - : 'ir

Including Practical, Group Project and d MALAYSIA
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